Side Cable Manager
SKU#: ECX-CBLMGR-SHZ-765
DATASHEET
1Side Cable Manager
+1 (775) 562-2138 +1 (833) 825-5329 www.enconnex.com
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
For the ECX series 800mm network cabinet, cable
routing from front to rear side at the side.
Cable management accessory to help eliminate cable
stress and maintain a neat, organized cable layout within
a cabinet.
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Fit with ECX series 800mm network cabinet
•	 Depth adjustable from 460mm to 765mm
•	 Hold up to 30 CAT6 per channel
Physical Specs
Dimensions (WxDxH)
2.6” x 18.1-30.1” x 2” (66
x 460-765 x 51.5 mm)
Color Black
Material CRS
Compliance RoHS